

NKSP INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

Name of Road: - Mohipur Panchayat me NH-106 ke
Approach vi jagda Mohipur se Grahman Tola ke kare hue
Simalo **Schedule XLV Form No. 134.**

NDB - Boicks

1.820 km

R.W.D.W.D. VIRPUR

DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SUPAUL)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

957
28/10/11

L. ID, 408

16
28/10/11

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill—					
Record Entry					
Name of work:—Construction of Road from Motipur Panchayat me N.H. 6 ke Prathamik vidyalaya Motipur se Bahaman Tola Hote Hye T Simrahi Simri Path Tak.					
Total Road length = 1.800 KM					
Block:—Raghopur, Dist:—Supaul					
Agency:—NKSP Infra Private Limited.					
Agreement No & Date:—					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:—					
(1) Providing & fixing of Working bench-mark:—do-do-all comp job.					
(a) Benchmark Pulas:—2 Nos					
(b) Reference Pulas:—Qty = 7 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road:—					
Land:—do-do-all comp job					
$2 \times 25 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 5250.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 6300.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 1050.00$					
$\therefore \frac{12600.00 \text{ m}^2}{10000} = 1.26 \text{ Ha}$					
Continuation					
Musant JE 21/11/21 Raghopur					
2.11.21 A-c					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/C and Final Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost:-					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat me					
NH106 ke Prathamik Vidyalaya					
Motipur Se Brahaman Tola hole					
Huye Simrahi Simri Path Tak					
Block:- Raghopur, Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- NKSP Infra Private Limited					
Agreement No. Date:-					
Total Road length:- 1.800 KM					
B.T. length:- 1.650 KM					
C.C. Pavement Gr M30 length:- 0.150 KM					
Box Culvert:- 4 Nos					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 1 Nos					
Date of Start:- 28-12-2021					
Date of Completion:- 24-12-2022					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of Working					
Btty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (21)					
(a) Bench-mark Pillar:- 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4448.45 each - - Rs 8896.90					
(b) Reference Pillar:- 7 Nos					
@ Rs 2052.12 each - - Rs 14364.84					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land:-					
Btty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (21) = 1.26 Ha					
@ Rs 52966.72/Ha - - Rs 66738.07					
					Rs 89999.81

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner